
Precious Blood Catholic Church
Minister Phone Number & Email

ID Number Ministry Minister Minister Phone Number E Mail
Name Last Name First Name Address

268 Usher Allen Betsy ballen89@comcast.net
 

(540) 825-6887

269 Usher Allen Brady ballen89@comcast.net
 

(540) 825-6887

267 Usher Allen Bryan ballen89@comcast.net
 

(540) 825-6887

255 Usher Andrix Rosina benandpepe@gmail.com
 

(540) 812-4214
(540) 729-4759

princesszina13@gmail.com
 
259 Usher Brown Todd farms4us@aol.com
 
1007 Usher Buttenshaw Debbie petals3inoc@hotmail.com
 

(540) 825-0509

1010 Usher Canavan Julie canavan22701@comcast.net
 

(540) 727-1022 Home

402 Usher Deighan Patrick pdeighan2005@yahoo.com
 

(540) 829-0773

404 Usher DiiBon Tom teedee001@comcast.net
 

(540) 825-6688

405 Usher Doetzer Tom wdastro@yahoo.com
 

(540) 829-8568

237 Usher Epiphany Staff
 
236 Usher Epiphany Student
 
03 Usher Ferlazzo Phil philginfer@verizon.net
 

(540) 825-0849

258 Usher Flowers Felicia Reed licia1973@yahoo.com
 
626 Usher Flowers Jerome licia1973@yahoo.com
 
1023 Usher Garcia R.C. sylvia.garcia@hughes.net
 

(540) 987-3121 Home

407 Usher Haught Megan meganhaught@vabb.com
 

(540) 718-3458

410 Usher Huff Gary holycowdesign@mac.com
 

(540) 825-8500

411 Usher Jessie Jan janjessie@comcast.net
 

(540) 547-3279

270 Usher Johnson Rita jfjoh40@hotmail.com
 

(540) 825-7108

260 Usher Keddie Regis regiskeddie@yahoo.com
 
412 Usher Klemann Michael manddklemann@comcast.net
 

(540) 727-9482

413 Usher Klose Scott ketoctin@msn.com
 

(540) 718-7574

158 Usher Koberlein Toni akoberlein@comcast.net
 
256 Usher Laws Mykelle mhlaws@aol.com
 

(540) 829-1190 Home
(540) 729-3262 Cell

239 Usher Laws Craig cplaws1@aol.com
 

(709) 939-4664

272 Usher Marshall Saige asnm42@gmail.com
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414 Usher Moran Kathleen kmoranplano@aol.com
 

(540) 825-4175

416 Usher Noonan Barbara barbndick@gmail.com
 

(540) 825-8895

264 Usher Prince Mike michael.cheryl@comcast.net
 
226 Usher Ramey Samuel cmr22191@GMAIL.com
 

(540) 439-8932
(703) 216-1653

srguapo33@gmail.com
 
417 Usher Revaj Ed edwared5@aol.com
 

(540) 825-2047

909 Usher School Epiphany office@epiphanycatholicschool.com
 

(540) 825-9017

218 Usher Skrinak Vincent vskrinak@aol.com
 

(540) 317-5366

262 Usher Slezak Keith slezakk@yahoo.com
 

(814) 243-8284

419 Usher Stockli Jerry gestockli@yahoo.com
 

(540) 547-3818

261 Usher Troilo Pep peptroilo@gmail.com
 

pep5484@yahoo.com
 
421 Usher Windland Alison alisonwindland@yahoo.com
 

(540) 672-6421 Home
(540) 718-3218 Cell

821 Usher Windland Suzi swimnhorses4evr@yahoo.com
 

(540) 672-6421

1057 Usher Windland Tony twindland@Yahoo.com
 

(540) 672-6421
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